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KDLME/JAHVE JOOKS

TUDRUKUD -6a 500 m

Roosi RAHNU Riidaja

Emaa-Laureen PAUL Lasteaed MOmmik
Isabell-Mary LUIK Lasteaed Torva Lill
Anette SINISALU Lasteaed Torva Lill

POISID -6a 500 m

Madis MAGI Lasteaed Tdrva Lill
Aron MARDIM Riidaja Lasteaed
Ruben RAHNU Riidaja Lasteaed
TUDRUKUD 7-8a 1300 m

Dagmar JAKOBSON Torva G

Pamela PAUL Torva G

POISID 7-8a 1300 m

Karl-Reiko LAAS Torva G

Siim VAHI Torva G

Marcus PULK Torva G

Juss JUHT Torva G

Tarvi DRENKHAN Torva G

TUDRUKUD 9-10a 1300 m
Kaisa-Helena SCHUTZ Torva G

Michell LUIK Torva G
Ragne RASIN Torva G
Teele MEKK Torva G
Marcella LIIV Torva G
Iris KIVISALU Torva G
Beatrice VESKE Torva G
POISID 9-10a 1300 m
Rasmus TONISSON Térva G
Erlis SPRENGEL Torva G
Renet JAGOR Torva G
Alo VAHTRE Torva G
Gabriel HAAS Torva G
Kevin JAANI Torva G
TUDRUKUD 11-12a 1300 m

Gertu PABBO Torva G
Mirell LUIK Torva G
Merili MOOSUS Torva G
Karinee LAAS Torva G
Elen LIIGUS Ala PK

Mare VAHTRE Torva G

POISID 11 -12a 1300 m
Janek LOKO Torva G
Hardo ADAMSON Torva G
Kalmar LAAS Torva G
Jaak LEPIK Torva G
Lauri UTSAR Ala PK
TUDRUKUD 13-14a 1300 m

Onne LAIAKASK Torva G
Kerttu VATTER Torva G
Carol ELIAS Torva G

Laura RENKE Ala PK
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POISID

13-14a 1300 m

Martin VOLT Torva G
Urmo KANNUKENE Torva G
Remo KOOSAAR Torva G
Silver MATVEI Torva G
Ats UHEK Torva G
TUDRUKUD 15-18a 5,5 km
Birgit PRUUS Torva G
NAISED 5,5 km
Aili POPP Puka
Karolin RAUDSEPP Torva
Kadri PILM Torva
Christiane KOOR Voru
Kadi SUBI Tartu
NAISVETERANID 35-44 a 5,5 km
Tuuli MEKK Torva
Ulvi TARI Torva
NAISVETERANID 45 ja van. 5,5 km
Tiiu MUURSEPP Tartu
Leili TEEVALI Tartu
POISID 15-18a 5,5 km
Rasmus SAARNIIT Torva G
Seido KAUR SK Viraaz
Guido KUUM SK Viraaz
Valmar VAHTRE Torva G
MEHED 50 - 59a 5,5 km
Kalev KAJASTE Polva
Aivar LILLIPUU Torva
Paul KOLLA TSK Joosu
Arwed PUUSALU Torva
Aivar METSMA Pikasilla tankla

MEHED 60 ja van.

Ilmar TAGEL
Juhan RIIT

5,5 km

Maksu- ja Tolliamet
Valga

MEHED 9,6 km

Margus KOOR
Jaan JANES
Keijo PRIKS
Alar KAAR
Janar PAHN
Olav PARIS
Ragnar PAHN
Reivo KANDI
Sven MASCHOROV
Heino MIINA
Andre EOMOIS
Tiit LEPIK
Hanno PRIKS
Raivo LEMBERG
Aivar TIIRAK
Sander KARU
Ain VEEBEL
Janek PALUOJA

Voru KIK Lounaldvi
Viljandi VAK Staier
Viljandi VAK Staier
Viljandi VAK Staier
Viljandi VAK Staier
Viljandi VAK Staier
Viljandi VAK Staier
Torva

Rand & Tuulberg SK
Elva

Torva

Valga

Viljandi VAK Staier
Iloprint Tiim

RMK

SKA Politseikool
Torva

Torva

Tulemused:

27.30
29.07
30.13
30.43
34.17

33.47
35.47

27.45
34.22

26.34
27.21
30.24
34.46

25.10
25.53
27.35
28.23
29.46

29.02
33.50

30.11
30.22
31.22
32.42
33.16
33.55
34.30
34.40
36.14
36.18
36.22
36.24
37.04
37.38
39.12
44.42
44.58
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